Seaso

b | | h | b | b | b | b | b | — | — -
oloNolobswN =@ RN R W N

NINININ
WIN=O

N
S

Episodes

13
22

24

22
22
25
25
25
25
23
22
21
22
22
22
21
22
22
20
21
23
22
22

TBA

Originally aired

Season premiere
December 17, 1989
October 11, 1990

September 19, 1991

September 24, 1992
September 30, 1993
September 4, 1994
September 17, 1995
October 27, 1996
September 21, 1997
August 23, 1998
September 26, 1999
November 1, 2000
November 6, 2001
November 3, 2002
November 2, 2003
November 7, 2004
September 11, 2005
September 10, 2006
September 23, 2007
September 28, 2008
September 27, 2009
September 26, 2010
September 25, 2011
September 30,
2012[19]

Season finale
May 13, 1990
July 11, 1991

August 27, 19

92

May 13, 1993
May 19, 1994
May 21, 1995
May 19, 1996
May 18, 1997
May 17, 1998
May 16, 1999
May 21, 2000
May 20, 2001

May 22, 2002
May 18, 2003
May 23, 2004
May 15, 2005
May 21, 2006
May 20, 2007
May 18, 2008
May 17, 2009
May 23, 2010
May 22, 2011

May 20, 2012

TBA

Production

line
7Gxx
7Fxx

8Fxx

9F xx
1Fxx
2Fxx

3Fxx / 3Gxx

4Fxx

5Fxx
AABFxx
BABFxx
CABFxx
DABFxx
EABFxx
FABFxx
GABFxx
HABFxx
JABFxx
KABFxx
LABFxx
MABFxx
NABFxx
PABFxx

QABFxx



