Seaso	Episodes	Originally aired		Production
n		Season premiere	Season finale	line
1	13	December 17, 1989	May 13, 1990	7Gxx
2	22	October 11, 1990	July 11, 1991	7F xx
3	24	September 19, 1991	August 27, 19 92	8Fxx
4	22	September 24, 1992	May 13, 1993	9Fxx
5	22	September 30, 1993	May 19, 1994	1Fxx
6	25	September 4, 1994	May 21, 1995	2Fxx
7	25	September 17, 1995	May 19, 1996	3Fxx / 3Gxx
8	25	October 27, 1996	May 18, 1997	4Fxx
9	25	September 21, 1997	May 17, 1998	5Fxx
10	23	August 23, 1998	May 16, 1999	AABFxx
11	22	September 26, 1999	May 21, 2000	BABFxx
12	21	November 1, 2000	May 20, 2001	CABFxx
13	22	November 6, 2001	May 22, 2002	DABFxx
14	22	November 3, 2002	May 18, 2003	EABFxx
15	22	November 2, 2003	May 23, 2004	FABFxx
16	21	November 7, 2004	May 15, 2005	GABFxx
17	22	September 11, 2005	May 21, 2006	HABFxx
18	22	September 10, 2006	May 20, 2007	JABFxx
19	20	September 23, 2007	May 18, 2008	KABFxx
20	21	September 28, 2008	May 17, 2009	LABFxx
21	23	September 27, 2009	May 23, 2010	MABFxx
22	22	September 26, 2010	May 22, 2011	NABFxx
23	22	September 25, 2011	May 20, 2012	PABFxx
24	TBA	September 30, 2012[19]	TBA	QABFxx